6-1
March 1997
HM-6516
2K x 8 CMOS RAM
Features
• Low Power Standby . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 275 µW Max
• Low Power Operation  . . . . . . . . . . . . . 55mW/MHz Max
• Fast Access Time. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 120/200ns Max

simplifies multiplexed bus interfacing by allowing the data
outputs to be controlled independent of the chip enable.
Ordering Information
120ns 200ns TEMP. RANGE PACKAGE PKG. NO.
HM1-6516B-9 HM1-6516-9 -40oC to +85oC CERDIP F24.6
- 29102BJA -55oC to +125oC JAN# F24.6
8403607JA 8403601JA -55oC to +125oC SMD# F24.6
- HM4-6516-9 -40oC to +85oC CLCC J32.A
8403607ZA 8403601ZA -55oC to +125oC SMD# J32.A
Pinouts
HM-6516
(CERDIP)
TOP VIEW